
K-RUNDDUESE LAERMARME UN
Low-noise round nozzles, 1/2 - 27 UNS connection

Neskatoties uz rūpīgu pārbaudi, mēs nevaram izslēgt kļūdas un negarantējam iekļautās informācijas pareizību.
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Norāde
For noise, air consumption and blowing force values, see diagrams 1-17 in the technical information.

Apraksts
If correctly designed, these noise-reducing nozzles guarantee a lower noise level than conventional one-hole types with an identical blowing force.
They are usually fitted with a noise-reducing plastic insert and they are recommended by the German BGIA (Institute for Occupational Safety and
Health).

Izstrādājums
Apzīmējums Garums Ø sprauslai ārpusē Materiāls Diagramma
 (mm) (mm)

K- 07 10 09 44
K- 07 10 09 45
K- 07 10 09 46
K- 07 10 11 07

55,0
50,0
41,0
35,0

11
10
13
11

Nickel-plated brass
Alumīnijs
Alumīnijs
Alumīnijs

3
4
5
8

ir piederums šādiem izstrādājumiem
K-H-LP TYPHOON SAFETY High-volume blow guns »Typhoon«, without nozzle, Safety


